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Startlista Knatte 

10cm10cm10cm10cm    

1. Elsa Solesvik – Silas 

2. Stella Svedberg – Mulle     

    

20cm20cm20cm20cm    

-2. Moa Börjesson - Mr. Simon 

-1.Linn Svedberg – Prince Liquorice    
1. Ida Olausson – Abel von Schnabel 

2. Linnéa Stenmalm – Ganastra  

3. Elsa Solesvik – Silas  

4. Ebba Svedberg – Blomma  
5. Ida Olausson – Abel von Schnabel 

6. Linn Svedberg – Prince Liqurice    

30cm30cm30cm30cm    

-2. Emmy Forsberg - Fingal  

-1. Josefin Björnberg - Skogami    
1. Tilda Kristensson – Larma Eros 

2. Ida Öhdén – Trollet  

3. Moa Börjesson – Silas  

4. Annie Fogelin – Mynhta  

5. Tilda Kristensson – Larma Eros    

40cm40cm40cm40cm    

-1.Julia Brodin - Nelly    

1. Linnéa Lindh – Oliver  

2. Moa Börjesson – Silas 
3. Ebba Juliusson – Ganastra 

4. Julia Brodin – Nelly 

5. Josefin Björnberg - Skogami    

50cm50cm50cm50cm    

1. Daniella Svensson - Sybelle 
2. Ebba Palmqvist – Black Magic 

3. Maja Jonasson – Gevalia  

4. Linnéa Lindh – Oliver  

5. Filippa Nilsson – Blomma 

6. Pia Hübinette – Raija  

7. Martin Hjälmered – Quvinty 

8. Ebba Palmqvist – Black Magic 

9.Veronika Hansson - Nelly 
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Startlista Clear Round  

BangångBangångBangångBangång    

    

60cm60cm60cm60cm 

1. Elise Kihlberg Lexnäs – Blomma 

2. Wilma Johansson – Monsters Inc 

3. Frida Magnusson – Maiga  

4. Amalia Borell – Lukas  

5. Mathilda Konradsson – Ronja 

6. Maja Jonasson – Gevalia   

7. Cayenne Röhrich – Dambo  
8. Amanda Andersson – Ganastra  

9. Emma Bernhardtz – Myntha  

10. Helen Hermansson – Abel von Schnabel 

11.  Elise Kihlberg Lexnäs – Blomma 

12. . Matilda Davidsson – Bella 
13. Wilma Johansson – Monsters Inc 

14. Veronica Hansson - Nelly 

70cm70cm70cm70cm    

-1. Louise Johansson – Kulltorps Flora    
1. Sanna Magnusson – Maiga  

2. Annie Kvillebo – Felix  

3. Susanne Jakobsson – Liibert  

4. Jennie Gustavson – Lord of Lightning  

5. Amalia Borell – Lukas 

6. Matilda Konradsson – Ronja 

7. Zoe Hay - Line 

8. Emma Bernhardtz – Myntha  

9. Cayenne Röhrich – Dambo  

10. Viktoria Göransson – Sybelle  
11. Erica Karlsson – Zeno 

12. Sanna Magnusson – Maiga    

13. Matilda Davidsson – Bella    

14. Louise Johansson – Kulltorps Flora    

15. Cornelia König – Myntha 

16. Sofia Granberg - Kri la Cruz     
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BangångBangångBangångBangång    

    

80cm80cm80cm80cm    
-4. Evelina Hermansson - Brian  

-3. Emma Lidqvist - Minigårdens Fairy 

-2. Amanda Ljunggren - Orchids Wendy  

-1. Marie Hansson – Lincoln Favour    

1. Natalie Mattsson – Cleo II 

2. Emelie Dalman – Smilla 

3. Linn Fredriksson – Nikita  

4. Jessika Ung – Sam Wise 

5. Elin Andreasson – Bacardi  

6. Sofia Granberg - Kri la Cruz  
7. Allis Lindberg - Akrilla   

8. Erica Karlsson – Zeno 

9. Jennie Gustavson – Lord of Lightning 

10. Susanne Jakobsson – Liibert 
11. Annie Kvillebo – Heart of Honey     

12. Rebecca Borg – Piccolo    

13. Zoe Hay – Line    

14. Kristina Borg – Voici    

15. Marie Hansson – Lincoln Favour 
    

90cm90cm90cm90cm    

-4.Allis Lindberg - Akrilla 

-3. Emma Lidqvist - Minigårdens Fairy 

-2. AmandaLjunggren - Orchids Wendy  

-1. Kristina Borg - Voici    

1. Jessika Ung – Sam Wise  

2. Linn Fredriksson – Nikita     

3. Kristina Borg – Perduc    

    

100100100100cmcmcmcm    

1. Sabina Alfredsson - Larissa    

    

105cm105cm105cm105cm    
1.Elin Solli - Minerva    
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Ackumulator  

    

BangångBangångBangångBangång    

    
Kat A+BKat A+BKat A+BKat A+B        

1. Annie Kvillebo – Felix (B) 

2. Wilma Johansson – Monsters Inc (B)    

 

Kat C+DKat C+DKat C+DKat C+D 
1. Natalie Mattsson – Cleo II (C)    

2. Rebecca Borg – Piccolo (C) 

3. Annie Kvillebo – Heart of Honey (C) 

4. Evelina Hermansson - Brian (D) 

HästHästHästHäst    

1. Elin Solli – Minerva    

2. Kristina Borg – Perduc    

3. Sabina Alfredsson -Larissa 

    

    

    

    

    

    

    


